
Picture Day is September 30

DATE DAY TIME Location FIELD HOME GUEST

18-Sep Monday 7:00 Moncks Corner MC Stags Polly's Fine Jewelry

20-Sep Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Crew LG's By the Creek

20-Sep Wednesday 7:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Fire Polly's Fine Jewelry

25-Sep Monday 7:00 Moncks Corner MC Stags GC Fire

27-Sep Wednesday 7:00 Moncks Corner MC Stags LG's By the Creek

27-Sep Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Crew Polly's Fine Jewelry

3-Oct Tuesday 6:00 Hanahan LG's By the Creek GC Fire

4-Oct Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Crew MC Stags

10-Oct Tuesday 6:00 Hanahan Polly's Fine Jewelry MC Stags

Tuesday 7:00 Hanahan LG's By the Creek GC Crew

11-Oct Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Fire GC Crew

18-Oct Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Fire MC Stags

23-Oct Monday 6:00 Hanahan Polly's Fine  Jewelry LG's By the Creek 

24-Oct Tuesday 6:00 Hanahan LG's By the Creek MC Stags

25-Oct Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Fire Polly's Fine Jewelry

30-Oct Monday 7:00 Moncks Corner MC Stags GC Crew

1-Nov Wednesday 6:00 Goose Creek 1 GC Crew GC Fire

2-Nov Thursday 6:00 Hanahan LG's By the Creek Polly's Fine Jewelry

6-Nov Monday 6:00 Hanahan Polly's Fine Jewelry GC Crew 

7-Nov 6:00 TBD

9-Nov 6:00 TBD

7:00 TBD

TBD 6:00 TBD

Picture Day September 30

Tournament Game

Tournament Game

Tournament Game

Championship Game

Goose Creek Recreation

Fall 2017 Midget (13-15) Schedule

The address to Hanahan Soccer Field is 3000 Railroad Ave Hanahan, SC 29410

The address to Moncks Corner Soccer field is 663 Waterplant Rd Moncks Corner, SC 29461


